Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	04/04/1995

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SKOOKUM, INC.		02/21/1995	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BLUE BIRD, INC.	
Street Address:	P.O. Box 378	
City:	Peshastin	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	98847	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	827271	SKOOKUM
Registration Number:	827273	SKOOKUM
Registration Number:	827272	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

900074071

Fax Number: (509)838-3424

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 5096244276

Email: mhendricksen@wellsstjohn.com

Correspondent Name: Mark W. Hendricksen

Address Line 1: 601 W. First Avenue, Ste. 1300 Address Line 4: Spokane, WASHINGTON 99201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: BL13-104

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Mark W. Hendricksen

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003519 FRAME: 0575

Signature:	/Mark W. Hendricksen/
Date:	04/10/2007
Total Attachments: 1 source=articlesmerger#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003519 FRAME: 0576



STATE of WASHINGTON SECRETARY of STATE

I, Ralph Munro, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal, hereby certify that

ARTICLES OF MERGER

of

BLUE BIRD, INC

Washington Profit

corporation,

was/were filed for record in this office on the date indicated below.

Merging SKOOKUM, INC into BLUE BIRD, INC.

Corporation Number: Ø47 ØØØ Ø12

Date: April 4, 1995

Given under my hand and the seal of the State of Washington, at Olympia, the State Capitol.

Raiph Munro, Secretary of State

2-040563-5

SSF 86 (3/92)

a

TRADEMARK REEL: 003519 FRAME: 0577

RECORDED: 04/10/2007